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Economic Development

Ies

Prior

Poor




€6 | was born & raised here & sadly can not afford to buy a home
here. Please make affordable housing available. I'd love to stay
here.




1 Development should be done in an intentional way that doesn't
promote displacement of current residents (aka gentrification)-
prioritizing small locally-owned businesses that are community-
oriented & keep economic benefits in the local community versus
chain-corporate stores.




LE Prioritizing pedestrian activities while making the roads safe
for vehicular traffic.

&€ Incorporating both would be great! They both matter greatly.




Development Pattern

up to 1930 1930 to 1959 1960 to 2019



Land Use




URBANS3

Retail Tax per Acre Taxable Sales
City of Montebello, CA Per oAcre ($)
< 800,000
800,001 - 1,000,000
Taxable Value W 1,000,001 - 1,200,000
Per Acre (9) B 1,200,001 - 1,300,000
0 B 1.200,001 - 4,000,000
< 1,700,000 I > 4.000,001
1,700,001 - 2,500,000
2,500,001 - 3,400,000
3,400,001 - 4,600,000
B 4,600,001 - 6,500,000 The Shops at
B > 6.500.001 - Montebello

Beverly Blvd.

Whittier Blvd. V

Source: Los Angeles County Assessor, 2020



NORTH

Value Per Acre

S or more apartments

4 Units (Any Combination)

3 Units (Any Combination)

2 Units

Single Unit

$3,255,664

$3,133,140

$2,453,239

$2,267,944

$409,251

$514,073

SOUTH

S or more apartments

4 Units (Any Combination)

3 Units (Any Combination)

2 Units

Single Unit

Mobile Home Parks

Value Per Acre

$3,060,515

$2,491,267

$2,025,119

$1,820,731

$981,832

$803,595

$1,251,033



Focus Areas

5,174 units in 8 years
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www.planmontebello.com
generalplanupdate@cityofmontebello.com

Facebook: @PlanMontebello
Instagram: @PlanMontebello

Twitter: @PlanMontebello



